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The PLASMA-M1200 is a mobile floor

stand for LCD/Plasma flatscreens up to 60"

(150 cm). The height adjustment is 80-120

cm.

The NewStar PLASMA-M1200 is a mobile floor stand for LCD, LED or Plasma screens up to 60" (150 cm). 

With this product on wheels you have perfect flexibility to place the flatscreen where ever you want. A shelf for a notebook or DVD player is

included. The height can be adjustment between 80-120 cm. Cables can be placed in the column.

Suited for flatscreens between 27-60" with a maximum weight of 50 kg and a maximum VESA hole pattern of 600x450 mm.

Perfect for exhibitions, presentation rooms, class rooms and hospital!

SPECIFICATIONS

Color

Warranty

Max. weight

Screen size

VESA minimum

Height

Tilt

Screens

VESA maximum

EAN code

Silver

5 year

50

27 - 60"

200x200 mm

80 - 120 cm

20°

1

600x450 mm

8717371441609

MAX. WEIGHT SCREEN SIZE
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